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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 

PROJECT NAME: Lincoln-Ashland-Belmont Section 2 Improvements; CDOT # S-8-141  

SPECIFICATION NO:  1171526                 

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  September 27, 2021 @ 10:00 a.m.  CONFERENCE LOCATION: Via Conference Call  

LEAD DEPARTMENT:  Transportation            DPS CONTACT PERSON:   Alejandro Rodriguez 

             Alejandro.Rodriguez1@cityofchicago.org                                       
                                                                                                                                                                         

Name Company E-Mail Telephone 

Lynnette Terrell DPS Lynnette.Terrell@CityofChicago.org 312-744-7664 

Alejandro Rodriguez DPS Alejandro.Rodriguez1@CityofChicago.org 312-744-0763 

Stan Przewoznik CDOT sprzewoznik@knightea.com 312-744-4292 

Raj Parikh Sumit Construction Co rparikh@sumitconstruction.com 773-276-4600 

      Christopher Faso        OHLA USA, Inc.       christopher.faso@ohla-usa.com 630-387-6063  

Gerardo Sanchez  G&V Construction Co., Inc. gerardo@gvconstructionco.com 630-390-9233 

Michael Rickert FH Paschen mrickert@fhpaschen.com 773-444-3474 

Shreyas Shevate APS Consulting sshevate@apsae.com 312-709-7574 

 

mailto:Alejandro.Rodriguez1@cityofchicago.org
mailto:Lynnette.Terrell@CityofChicago.org
mailto:Alejandro.Rodriguez1@CityofChicago.org
mailto:sprzewoznik@knightea.com
mailto:rparikh@sumitconstruction.com
mailto:christopher.faso@ohla-usa.com
mailto:gerardo@gvconstructionco.com
mailto:mrickert@fhpaschen.com
mailto:sshevate@apsae.com

